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Opportunity day

10Nov14

SNC Super Convenience Store :

Manufacturing of Industrial Components & Parts  : Automobile Parts,  Air Conditioner Parts, Electrical Appliances Parts, Electronic Parts which made of Copper& 
Steel Pipe, Metal Sheet, Plastic Injection, Heat Exchanger, Diamond tools, aluminum condenser, aluminum forging.

OEM (Original Equipment Manufacturer), ODM (Original Design Manufacturer) and Pre Assembly : Air Conditioners, Freezers, water heater and Other Electrical 
Appliances.
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SNC products & customers

Air Conditioner

Plastic parts
Motorcycle Car

Plastic parts

Automotive
- Automotive Parts
- sub assemblies

Customers Car maker

Ford, Mazda, GM

Honda

Mitsubishi, 

Nissan

Isuzu, Ford

Toyota

Nissan

Isuzu,

Residential Air Conditioner Parts Assemblies (OEM & ODM)

Electrical appliances
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Air Conditioner

Export

Various customers and products
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Food Processing Equipment
- ODM

Metal Sheet

Diamond tooling
- Cutting tools and dies

Aluminum Parts

Heat ExchangerCompressor
- Compressor Parts

Forging
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Washing machineAir-conditioners
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Condenser
2012

2013

2012

Water heater
OEM

2014

SNC products & customers
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Automobile
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Global

Asian
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Thailand cars assembly

Source: The Federation of Thai Industries & Thailand Automotive Institute
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CAR Q3’13 Q3’14
% 

Increase

Assembly 589 456 -23%

Domestic  
Sales

293 207 -29%

CAR
Q1-Q3 
’13

Q1-Q3 
’14

% 
Increase

Assembly 1,929 1,409 -27%

Domestic  
Sales

1,034 648 -37%

CAR Q1’13 Q1’14
% 

Increase

Assembly 721 517 -28%

Domestic  
Sales

413 224 -46%

CAR Q2’13 Q2’14
% 

Increase

Assembly 619 436 -30%

Domestic  
Sales

328 217 -34%
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 Manufacturing of home appliance electrical 

parts i.e. insulation pipe kit and foam 

insulation.

 Capital 50 MB

 SNC 70% + Fukui Kasei (Thailand) Co., Ltd 

20% + Grand Union Enterprise Co., Ltd. 10%

 Location : Samutprakarn

 Production : start 2015

 Target customer : export to Taiwan, Japan, 

USA, Indonesia, domestic.

SNC Fukui Holy Insulation Toptech

• 9mth14 : Sale 96 MB, EAT 6 MB

• 9mth13 : Sale 110 MB, EAT 18 MB

• Machine design course

• 9 staff for 2 months

• 1.3 MB
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Home Appliance
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SNC Home Appliances 
Business 
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Air Conditioner
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Production

Thailand :
- Biggest production base in AEC
- Japanese brands : 

- some expand / some freeze
- Korean brands

- Not much growth in Thailand
- Some Production Capacities 

has been moved from Thailand

Indonesia / Vietnam
- Fast growing  market
- Production of AC is increasing

AC Business Highlight

(Million unit)
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Refrigerator
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Production

Thailand :
- Biggest production base in AEC
- ELS expands production

Vietnam
- Fast growing  market
- Production is increasing  by Korea 

and Chinese makers

Indonesia
- Fast growing  market
- Production of Refrigerator is 

increasing  by Korea and Japanese 
makers

Refrigerator Business Highlight

(Million unit)
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Washing Machine
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Production

Thailand :
- Biggest production base in AEC

Vietnam
- Fast growing  market
- Production is increasing by 

Korean and Chinese  makers.

Indonesia
- Fast growing market
- Some Production Capacities has 

been moved from Thailand by 
Japanese maker.

(Million unit)
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SCANSSMA

Establishment of SSMA (JV)Oct. 2011

Machine installationDec11- May12

Mass production startedJul. 2012

Started of ROBOT LineSep. 2012

Production of SUZUKI parts 

(CELERIO)

May 2014

Production of Compressor partDec. 2014

Production of New VIGO partsQ1  2015

Q2 2015 Production of New Suzuki  parts

Establishment of SCANOct. 2012

License Agreement with KEIHINDec. 2012

Build up Factory and D-Center Apr.-Oct. 2013

Machine installationNov.13 – Feb.14

Trial productionMar.–Jun.14

Sample approval  by customerJul.-Nov.14

Production for Customer Field TestDec. 2014

Jan. 2015 Production of Al.Piping (another 

business)
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SAHPSAWHA

Product Roadshow in Vietnam (Hanoi)
Item Produced 

at LCB

(Jan-Dec)

Produced 

at SAHP

(Nov-Dec)

Total

sets 26,875 2,844 29,719

MB 226 23 249

• Heat Pump for Water Heater

• Capital 45 MB (SNC 74% + 

ATLANTIC 26%)

• Incorporation in Mar.2014

• Start 4q14 at Rayong

 Reviewed production in 2014 from 26,300 to 

6,200 due to India market

 Already shipped  = 4300 sets (Vietnam, 

Indonesia, Singapore, Korea)

2014 Model
15L 30L
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Results
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1q13 2q13 3q13 4q13 1q14 2q14 3q14

Auto 34 31 30 20 28 18 25

HA 133 123 46 59 151 89 68

SCAN (3) (7) (9) (10) (20) (20) (17)

SSMA (4) (5) (5) (5) (1) (5) (4)

Int (1) (1) (1) (2) (3) (4) (5)

(50)

0

50

100

150

200

1q13 2q13 3q13 4q13 1q14 2q14 3q14

Auto 268 259 261 223 241 243 225

HA 2045 1730 1059 1309 2224 1554 1157

0

1000

2000

3000

4000

unit: MB

Sale EAT

Y07 Y08 Y09 Y10 Y11 Y12 Y13

Sale 2712 4021 4901 8248 8324 7648 7155

EAT 206 99 139 381 520 494 423

% 7.6% 2.5% 2.8% 4.6% 6.2% 6.5% 5.9%

6.9% 7.1%

2,313
1,989 159 141

Result 3q14

1,320 61

4.6%

1,532

2,465

62

4.0%

155

6.3%

1,797

4.4%

781,382 67

4.9%
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Automotive
Pipe connector

sheet

plastic

plastic

1q13 2q13 3q13 4q13 1q14 2q14 3q14

Plastic 6 9 10 7 4 (1) 5

Pipe 28 22 20 13 24 19 20

(50)
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1q13 2q13 3q13 4q13 1q14 2q14 3q14

Plastic 75 88 96 78 73 71 75

Pipe 193 171 165 145 168 172 150
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Sale EAT 13% 12%

268 259 34
31

261

11.5%   

30223 241
20

28

9.0% 11.6%

More focus to market leader, Toyota, Honda, etc.

243
18

7.6%

225
25

11%
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OEM and HA parts
Home appliance Copper pipe

Heat 
exchanger

Plastic

Metal sheet

1q13 2q13 3q13 4q13 1q14 2q14 3q14

Parts 107 111 61 46 119 90 70

OEM 26 12 (15) 13 32 (1) (2)

(100)

0

100

200

300

400

1q13 2q13 3q13 4q13 1q14 2q14 3q14

Parts 1082 1079 806 719 1005 894 706

OEM 963 651 253 590 1219 660 451

0

1000

2000

3000

4000

Sale EAT
6.5% 7.1%

2,045
1,730

133 123

1,059

4.3%

461,309

2,224

59

151

4.5% 6.8%

1,554 89

5.7%

1,157
68

5.9%
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Financial info.
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Gross Profit & Margin

Net Profit & Margin

4.6%
6.2%

8.9%
10.3%

+36%

11.0%

6.5%

Y13 9mth14

Sale     100   100

RM        72     73

DL          3       3

OH        13 12

CoGS 88 89

-5%

8,248 8,324
7,648

7,155

5,645
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Sales

+1% -8%

EPS  DPS

1.33

1.81 1.72
1.47

1.041.00

1.60 1.60

1.00
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EPS DPS

75%

88% 93%

11.9%

5.9%

Dividend policy > 50% of profit

68%

-14%

-6%

5,622

683

11%12%

361

1.25
5.3%

6.4%
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Financial info.

5.98 6.73 7.00 7.30 7.76

18.60
21.90

24.50

15.70 16.90

0.00

5.00

10.00

15.00

20.00

25.00

30.00

35.00

Y10 Y11 Y12 Y13 30Sep14

BVPS Mkt p.

0.92

0.59

0.92
0.81

0.69

- - 0.02 
0.14 0.17 

0.00

0.40

0.80

1.20

1.60

2.00

Y10 Y11 Y12 Y13 30Sep14

D/E D(int)/E

Liquidity Ratio

Total liabilities/Total Equity

BVPS  &  Market price

1.53 1.62 1.22 1.03 1.251

-3

-6
-8

-3

-15.00

-12.00

-9.00

-6.00

-3.00

0.00

3.00

6.00

9.00

Y10 Y11 Y12 Y13 9mth14

Current CCC

ROA & ROE

16% 18%
15%

12% 11%

22%

28%
25%

21% 19%

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

Y10 Y11 Y12 Y13 9mth14

ROA ROE



Page 22

Investments

 CAPEX 2013 is 470 MB : 

 Aluminum condenser 195 MB

 Diamond tools 50 MB

 Land at Rayong 60 MB

 Land at HQ 15 MB

 General investment 150 MB.

 CAPEX 2014 is 315 MB : 

 Aluminum condenser 187 MB

 Heat pump 33 MB

 A factory 7000 sqm 60 MB at 

Rayong

 SFHI 35 MB

 Source of fund  

 Cash flows from operation

 Bank loan
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Total Land Area  = 75 + 62 = 137 Rai

New Land 62 Rai New

7000

Car 

park
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